Canvass Results Report
Town of Blythewood Special Election
February 11, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

40 - Richland County

STATISTICS

Registere Ballots Ballots

d Voters - Cast - Cast -

Total Total Blank

Blythewood 1 1,099 82 0
Blythewood 2 802 64 0
Blythewood 3 1,160 73 0
Longcreek 15 1 0
Ridgeway (Fairfield) 68 2 0
Failsafe 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Failsafe Provisional 0 0 0
Totals 3,144 222 0

Town Council

VOTE FOR 1

Voter
Turnout -
Total

7.46%

7.98%

6.29%

6.67%

2.94%

0%

0%

0%



6 of 8 Precincts Reporting

Malcolm Sloan  Write-in Total

Gordge Jarvis Totals Votes

Griffin Cast

Blythewood 1 25 56 1 82
Blythewood 2 28 36 0 64
Blythewood 3 49 24 0 73
Longcreek 0 1 0 1
Ridgeway (Fairfield) 1 1 0 2
Failsafe 0 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0
Failsafe Provisional 0 0 0 0

Totals 103 118 1 222




