February 11, 2020 40 - Richland County

	STATISTICS				
	Registere d Voters - Total	Ballots Cast - Total		Voter Turnout - Total	
Blythewood 1	1,099	82	0	7.46%	
Blythewood 2	802	64	0	7.98%	
Blythewood 3	1,160	73	0	6.29%	
Longcreek	15	1	0	6.67%	
Ridgeway (Fairfield)	68	2	0	2.94%	
Failsafe	0	0	0	0%	
Provisional	0	0	0	0%	
Failsafe Provisional	0	0	0	0%	
Totals	3,144	222	0		

Town Council

VOTE FOR 1

	6 of 8 Precincts Reporting				
	Malcolm Gordge	Sloan Jarvis Griffin	Write-in Totals	Total Votes Cast	
Blythewood 1	25	56	1	82	
Blythewood 2	28	36	0	64	
Blythewood 3	49	24	0	73	
Longcreek	0	1	0	1	
Ridgeway (Fairfield)	1	1	0	2	
Failsafe	0	0	0	0	
Provisional	0	0	0	0	
Failsafe Provisional	0	0	0	0	
Totals	103	118	1	222	